Features
SPC58XXADPT144S
• Open top MCU socket
• Flexible MCU clocking options:
– 40 MHz crystal EVB clock circuit
– 8 MHz EVB clock oscillator circuit
– External clock via SMA connector
• User reset switch with reset status LEDs

SPC58XXADPT144S
Product summary
Order code SPC58XXADPT144S
Reference
Socketed mini module for
SPC58 B/C/E/G lines in
QFP144 package. Requires
SPC58XXMB. (1)
Order code SPC58XXMB
Reference Motherboard for SPC58/
SPC57 family devices.
1. The MCU is not included, it must be
purchased separately. Please contact
your sales representative for more
details.
SPC58XXADPT144S premium evaluation board for SPC58XGXXE5,
SPC58XCXXE5 and SPC58XBXXE5
SPC58XXADPT144S
Data brief
DB3450 - Rev 3 - February 2021
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
The evaluation system (motherboard and daughter card) allows full access to the
CPU, all the CPU's I/O signals, and the motherboard peripherals (such as CAN, SCI,
LIN and FlexRAY). The daughter card itself can be used as a standalone unit when
access to the I/O pins or peripherals is not needed.
The MCU is not included, it must be purchased separately. Please contact your sales
representative for more details.
SPC58XXADPT144S
DB3450 - Rev 3 page 2/4
Revision history
Table 1. Document revision history
Date Version Changes
02-Nov-2017 1 Initial release.
09-Dec-2019 2
Updated features.
Added product status link table and product summary table.
Minor text changes.
23-Feb-2021 3
Removed SPC57XXMB reference.
Minor text changes.
SPC58XXADPT144S
DB3450 - Rev 3 page 3/4